Low Retention Tips
Optimum Flow for
Optimum Recovery
Improve Consistency
Secure Reliable Results
Optimum
Liquid Flow
Optimum recovery

Sartorius Low Retention Tips,
Refill Tower
Ordering Information
Low Retention Optifit Tips
Article No. Description Volume Length Packaging RNase, DNase,
DNA, endotoxin free
Pre-
sterilized
Quantity
LH-L790010 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 0.1-10 µl 31.5 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
LH-L790012 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 0.1-10 µl 31.5 mm Refill Tower 10 x 96
LH-L790200 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 0.5-200 µl 51 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
LH-L790202 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 0.5-200 µl 51 mm Refill Tower 10 x 96
LH-L790350 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 5-350 µl 54 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
LH-L790352 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 5-350 µl 54 mm Refill Tower 10 x 96
LH-L791000 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 10-1000 µl 71.5 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
LH-L791200 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention 50-1200 µl 71.5 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
LH-L791210 ■ Optifit Tip Low Retention, Ext. 50-1200 µl 90 mm Single Tray ■ 10 x 96
Low Retention SafetyspaceTM Filter Tips
Article No. Description Volume Length Packaging RNase, DNase,
DNA, endotoxin free
Pre-
sterilized
Quantity
LH-LF790011 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 0.1-10 µl 32 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF790021 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 0.5-20 µl 51 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF790101 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 2-120 µl 51 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF790201 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 5-200 µl 52.5 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF790301 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 5-300 µl 52.5 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF791001 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 50-1000 µl 78 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
LH-LF791211 ■ SafetyspaceTM Filter Tip Low Ret. 50-1200 µl 90 mm Single Tray ■ ■ 10 x 96
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Group. Version 2020 / 04
Sales and Service
Contacts